New Jersey Region Pony Club Donation Form

Donations can be made online via the DONATE NOW link at <u>newjersey.ponyclub.org/support</u> or by mail using this form with a check made out to the "New Jersey Region Pony Club."

| Sponsor Name: | | | |
|------------------------------|---|------------------|-----------------------|
| Address: | | | |
| City: | | State: | Zip: |
| Phone: | | _ | |
| Email: | | | |
| | nonymous Sponsor? YES / | | |
| (Optional) Business Name:_ | | | |
| (Optional) Business Website | e: | | |
| (Optional) Business Logo L | ocation: | | |
| (Optional) Name of your Po | ny Club Member Contact: | | |
| Please mail this completed t | orm and check made payable | e to "New Jersey | Region Pony Club" to: |
| | NJRPC c/o Dean Torsil PO Box 19 Gladstone, NJ 07934 | lieri | |

If you have any questions, please contact Sara Silkotch at saras@njregionpc.org

Thank you for supporting the New Jersey Pony Club!





